COCKTAILS

Capriccio di mare

TRATTORIA

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco and Soda

Hugo

Elderflower, Prosecco and Soda

Limoncello Spritz

Limoncello, Prosecco and Soda

Paloma

Grapefruit, Tequila and Lime

Dark ‘n’ Stormy

Goslings Rum, Lime and Ginger

Moscow Mule

Vodka, Lime and Ginger
(Passionfruit Option Available)

Margarita

Tequila, Cointreau and Lime
(Spicy & Fruity options available

Negroni

Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

Old-Fashioned

Bourbon, Bitters, Brown Sugar

Sours

Your choice of alcohol with
lemon and simple syrup

Mimosa

Your choice of juice or fruit
puree with Prosecco

$10
$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

MOCKTAILS

Tell the bartender what you like and $6 50
we’ll make you something fun and *
refreshing

MARTINIS

Gin or Vodka, dirty or with a
twist
Espresso Martini S12

Fresh espresso, kahlua and vodka
(baileys available)

Pornstar Martini S12
Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit and

Lime

Paper Plane S12

Aperol, Bourbon, Amaro and lime

BEERS

Ask your server for the daily selection From $4
of bottled beers

Daily happy hour at 5:00pm to 6:30pm
Make your selection by emailing preorder@capricciobvi.com

www.capricciobvi.com
Tel: +1 284 494 5369
WA: +1 284 547 9107



Capriccio di mare =

TRATTORIA

At Capriccio we pride ourselves on bringing variety from the source. We import
from small vineyards all over Tuscany, and offer you a chance to taste according
to class or grape. Tell us what you like!

Check our board for weekly wine specials.

RED WINE WHITE WINE

Gran Selection $100 Chardonnay S28
Supertuscan $65 Pinot Grigio S28
Chianti Classico $38 Sauvignon Blanc $28
Chianti $32 Malvasia $32
Cabernet Sauvignon $28

Merlot $28 R U s E

Rose by the bottle $33

HOUSE WINES

BY THE GLASS
Red, White, Prosecco $10 SPA R KLING

Rose $12 Prosecco by the bottle $32
Prosecco (small - 20cl) S12

HOUSE WINES

BY THE CARAFE

Half Litre $22

One Litre S35

www.capricciobvi.com
Tel: +1 284 494 5369
WA: +1 284 547 9107



